
(02/11/2022) 
 

GEORGETOWN UNIVERSITY LAW CENTER 
2022 SUMMER SESSION CALENDAR 

 
 

 
Fri., April 8–Wed., May 25 Registration 

(First round requests for limited enrollment classes due 
April 11 by 3:15 p.m. ET) 

Thurs., May 26 First Day of Classes: Monday classes meet instead of Thursday classes 
Friday, May 27 Tuition Due 
Mon., May 30 Memorial Day Holiday: No classes meet 
Sun., June 19 - Mon., June 20 Juneteenth Holiday: No classes meet 
Fri., June 24 Monday classes meet instead of Friday classes 
Mon., July 4 Independence Day Holiday: No classes meet 
Mon., July 25 Last Day of Classes 
Thurs., July 28 - Thurs., Aug. 4 Exam Period 
Mon., Aug. 1 Summer Seminar Papers Due unless other date set by professor 

 
Take-Home Exam Period 
Thursday, July 28, 2022 - Thursday, August 4, 2022 

 
Grading Deadlines 
Exams and Papers Monday, August 22, 2022 by noon ET 

Eight-Week Session 
Thursday, May 26 - Monday, July 25, 2022 
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